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woensdag   19:00 Lanes 5 - 12Olround Bowling Centrum
USBC Certification:

Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points Team Pins + Scratch High Scratch High HDCP
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Ave HDCP HDCP Pins 10     30 10     30

1 12 7 Hoogstraten & Fans 18 2 735 100 12498 11013 798 2303 911 2636
2 10 1 In The Pocket 13 ½ 6 ½ 645 163 12184 9832 734 2155 912 2622
3 5 2 Pinballs 13 ½ 6 ½ 655 155 12099 10285 771 2199 881 2500
4 6 3 Geef Nooit Op! 11 9 537 235 11609 8132 575 1705 806 2398
5 11 6 Van Alles Wat 11 9 573 213 11581 8401 668 1845 887 2502
6 8 5 De Lucky Devils 7 13 643 164 11743 9367 746 2010 916 2520
7 9 4 WoensdagGehaktdag 6 14 545 211 11483 8276 605 1741 823 2385
8 7 8 Spookteam 0 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON

5-6 Hoogstraten & Fans 761 850 840 2451 3 <---> In The Pocket 823 780 732 2335 1
7-8 WoensdagGehaktdag 780 776 728 2284 0 <---> Van Alles Wat 811 887 804 2502 4

9-10 Geef Nooit Op! 800 792 806 2398 4 <---> Spookteam 0 0 0 0 0
11-12 De Lucky Devils 720 744 787 2251 0 <---> Pinballs 769 814 862 2445 4

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12
Today  2- 3  8- 5  4- 1  6- 7
Next Week  4- 7  6- 1  8- 2  3- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 773 Hoogstraten & Fans 704 Pinballs 671 In The Pocket
Scratch Series 2220 Hoogstraten & Fans 1971 Pinballs 1879 In The Pocket

Handicap Game 887 Van Alles Wat 862 Pinballs 850 Hoogstraten & Fans
Handicap Series 2502 Van Alles Wat 2451 Hoogstraten & Fans 2445 Pinballs

Men Scratch Game 241 Joop Peeters 235 Dennis van Hoogstraten 223 Hans Peters
Scratch Series 616 Dennis van Hoogstraten 607 Joop Peeters 604 Wim Hermsen

Handicap Game 261 Wim Hermsen 230 Melvin Bouwman 223 Wesley Bouwman
Handicap Series 751 Wim Hermsen 620 Wesley Bouwman 606 Jos Geurts

Women Scratch Game 225 Marlou Klabbers 163 Elly Heldens 157 Caroline Janssen
Scratch Series 503 Marlou Klabbers 446 Elly Heldens 429 Mariette van Delft

Handicap Game 258 Marlou Klabbers 214 Hanneke Jansen 182 Monique van Moorsel
Handicap Series 602 Marlou Klabbers 577 Hanneke Jansen 513 Monique van Moorsel

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores

Scratch Game 798 Hoogstraten & Fans 771 Pinballs 746 De Lucky Devils
Scratch Series 2303 Hoogstraten & Fans 2199 Pinballs 2155 In The Pocket

Handicap Game 916 De Lucky Devils 912 In The Pocket 911 Hoogstraten & Fans
Handicap Series 2636 Hoogstraten & Fans 2622 In The Pocket 2520 De Lucky Devils

Men Scratch Game 258 Cris van Hoogstraten 257 Dennis van Hoogstraten 255 Michael Rawnsley
Scratch Series 717 Cris van Hoogstraten 669 Dennis van Hoogstraten 607 Joop Peeters

Handicap Game 261 Wim Hermsen 230 Melvin Bouwman 223 Wesley Bouwman
Handicap Series 751 Wim Hermsen 620 Wesley Bouwman 606 Jos Geurts

Women Scratch Game 225 Marlou Klabbers 201 Marcia de Groot 181 Brigitte van Hoogstraten
Scratch Series 568 Marlou Klabbers 478 Marcia de Groot 468 Elly Heldens

Handicap Game 258 Marlou Klabbers 214 Hanneke Jansen 182 Monique van Moorsel
Handicap Series 602 Marlou Klabbers 577 Hanneke Jansen 513 Monique van Moorsel
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Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - In The Pocket
Rob Schins 157 44 1413 9 198 503 189 138 158 485 623
Jos de Haas 146 51 2202 15 212 506 189 531 122 141 124 387 531
Jan Verschoof 180 28 1081 6 222 548 0 0
Marc Peperzak 162 40 2443 15 200 562 202 557 137 144 165 446 557
Hans Peters 188 22 2267 12 225 592 223 205 133 561 624
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
2 - Pinballs
Anja van Oldenbeek 131 62 788 6 146 403 113 130 142 385 565
Richard van Oldenbeek 158 43 950 6 187 491 130 187 174 491 629
Ronald van Zomeren 183 25 2750 15 241 597 205 585 155 182 179 516 585
Michael Rawnsley 183 25 1470 8 255 579 213 157 209 579 666
Dennis Peters 158 43 1906 12 211 520 0 0
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
3 - Geef Nooit Op!
Mariette van Delft 141 55 1700 12 179 463 131 149 149 429 594
Caroline Janssen 132 61 1584 12 157 411 157 119 131 407 596
Elly Heldens 140 56 1682 12 180 468 163 157 126 446 620
Simone Meeuwsen 124 63 1118 9 149 392 0 0
Gerda Boone 135 59 1625 12 167 443 0 0
Ton Mol 141 55 423 3 169 423 118 136 169 423 588
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
4 - WoensdagGehaktdag
Marlou Klabbers 171 34 2571 15 225 568 258 602 140 225 138 503 602
Hanneke Jansen 126 63 1900 15 164 410 214 577 151 113 124 388 577
Cris Hoogeveen 147 51 1764 12 171 461 0 0
Monique van Moorsel 101 63 1515 15 141 359 182 513 108 97 119 324 513
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 200 160 166 526 592
Ger Nillesen 166 37 500 3 171 500 171 167 162 500 581
5 - De Lucky Devils
Marcia de Groot 153 46 1378 9 201 478 0 0
Gregory Ruisi 144 53 2166 15 194 464 204 578 124 146 152 422 578
Wesley Bouwman 169 35 2543 15 199 540 223 620 188 165 162 515 620
Melvin Bouwman 177 30 2663 15 230 573 230 583 132 165 202 499 583
Max Hoeven 102 63 617 6 118 336 98 90 93 281 470
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
6 - Van Alles Wat
Joop Peeters 174 32 2094 12 241 607 193 241 173 607 721
Gerard Pierik 137 58 2069 15 162 427 214 581 122 157 131 410 581
Jos Geurts 134 60 2014 15 166 456 214 606 153 126 144 423 606
Gerrie Hendrix 128 63 1540 12 154 420 124 144 137 405 594
Jan Geurts 114 63 684 6 130 349 0 0
7 - Hoogstraten & Fans
Cris van Hoogstraten 212 5 3193 15 258 717 188 500 142 188 170 500 500
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 148 50 1780 12 181 467 0 0
Wim Hermsen 160 42 2404 15 212 604 261 751 209 183 212 604 751
Dennis van Hoogstraten 215 3 2581 12 257 669 162 235 219 616 619
8 - Spookteam
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Tim Evers 191 20 574 3 213 574 0 0

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dennis van Hoogstraten 215 3 2581 12 257 669 162 235 219 616 619
Cris van Hoogstraten 212 5 3193 15 258 717 188 500 142 188 170 500 500
Thomas Stammes 198 15 594 3 225 594 0 0
Hans Peters 188 22 2267 12 225 592 223 205 133 561 624
Michael Rawnsley 183 25 1470 8 255 579 213 157 209 579 666
Ronald van Zomeren 183 25 2750 15 241 597 205 585 155 182 179 516 585
Jan Verschoof 180 28 1081 6 222 548 0 0
Melvin Bouwman 177 30 2663 15 230 573 230 583 132 165 202 499 583
Teun Daalmeijer 175 31 526 3 200 526 200 160 166 526 592
Joop Peeters 174 32 2094 12 241 607 193 241 173 607 721
Wesley Bouwman 169 35 2543 15 199 540 223 620 188 165 162 515 620
Ger Nillesen 166 37 500 3 171 500 171 167 162 500 581
Marc Peperzak 162 40 2443 15 200 562 202 557 137 144 165 446 557
Wim Hermsen 160 42 2404 15 212 604 261 751 209 183 212 604 751
Dennis Peters 158 43 1906 12 211 520 0 0
Richard van Oldenbeek 158 43 950 6 187 491 130 187 174 491 629
Rob Schins 157 44 1413 9 198 503 189 138 158 485 623
Bert Geerlings 156 44 939 6 190 513 0 0
Cris Hoogeveen 147 51 1764 12 171 461 0 0
Jos de Haas 146 51 2202 15 212 506 189 531 122 141 124 387 531
Gregory Ruisi 144 53 2166 15 194 464 204 578 124 146 152 422 578
Ton Mol 141 55 423 3 169 423 118 136 169 423 588
Gerard Pierik 137 58 2069 15 162 427 214 581 122 157 131 410 581
Jos Geurts 134 60 2014 15 166 456 214 606 153 126 144 423 606
Jan Geurts 114 63 684 6 130 349 0 0
Max Hoeven 102 63 617 6 118 336 98 90 93 281 470
Ricardo in den Bosch bk157 44 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ger Nillesen bk181 27 0 0 0 0 0 0
Robbert Backx 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Spook 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Marlou Klabbers 171 34 2571 15 225 568 258 602 140 225 138 503 602
Marcia de Groot 153 46 1378 9 201 478 0 0
Brigitte van Hoogstraten 148 50 1780 12 181 467 0 0
Mariette van Delft 141 55 1700 12 179 463 131 149 149 429 594
Elly Heldens 140 56 1682 12 180 468 163 157 126 446 620
Gerda Boone 135 59 1625 12 167 443 0 0
Caroline Janssen 132 61 1584 12 157 411 157 119 131 407 596
Anja van Oldenbeek 131 62 788 6 146 403 113 130 142 385 565
Gerrie Hendrix 128 63 1540 12 154 420 124 144 137 405 594
Hanneke Jansen 126 63 1900 15 164 410 214 577 151 113 124 388 577
Simone Meeuwsen 124 63 1118 9 149 392 0 0
Monique van Moorsel 101 63 1515 15 141 359 182 513 108 97 119 324 513
Willeke Peters bk150 49 0 0 0 0 0 0
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